
 

                                                                                                                                                     

 
     
 
Joyce Allen - 7th Grade Math 
jallen@ecarrollschools.org 
 
James Boykins - 7th/8th Grade Science 
jboykins@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Shirley Dee - Read 180 Instructor 
sdee@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Issac Fields, Jr. - Assistant Principal 
ifields@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Biaster George - 6th Grade English/Language Arts 
bgeorge@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Sharolyn Gibson - JAG Instructor 
sgibson@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Donald Hampton - 6th Grade Science/Social Studies 
dhampton@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Oriel Hampton - Special Learner Inclusionist 
ohampton@ecarrollschools.org 
 
James Jackson - Health/Physical Education 
jjackson@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Lillie Jefferson - Academic Interventionist 
ljefferson@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Dorothy Johnson - 8th Grade Math/Administrative Asst. 
djohnson@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Jocelyn Jones - 7th Grade English/Language Arts 
jocelyn.jones@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Jeffery Middleton - Special Learner Resource Teacher 
jmiddleton@ecarrollschools.org 
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Sherrone Petry - 8th Grade English/Language Arts 
spetry@ecarrollschools.org 
 
LaKarven Pitts - 6th Grade Math 
lpitts@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Christopher H. Smith - Principal 
csmith@ecarrollschools.org 
 
James Taylor - 7th/8th Grade Social Studies 
jttaylor@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Chandra Thompson - Read 180 Lab Proctor 
cthompson@ecarrollschools.org 
 
Mariana Vargas - Spanish Teacher 
mperez@ecarrollschools.org 
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